

Presbyterian Women in the Presbytery Celebration of Mission through Women's Pledges

Mission Pledge Form

January 1, 2016—December 31, 2016

As Presbyterian Women, we make the following pledge to support the mission of Presbyterian Women in the Presbyterian Women in the Synod and Presbyterian Women at the churchwide level, as well as the mission of the Presbyterian Church (U.S.A.). Presbyterian Women in the Presbytery is responsible for reporting the total amount pledged in congregations.

Name of Presbytery		
Amount of Mission Pledge Please indicate below the amount pledged to PW at each level. To support the mission of Presbyterian Women churchwide To support the work of Presbyterian Women in the Synod To support the work of Presbyterian Women in the Presbytery Total Mission Pledge from PW in the Congregations		
Signature of the moderator of Presbyterian Women in the Presbytery (or whoever is responsible for PW giving in the Presbytery)		
Street address		
City	State	Zip
Phone	Email	

Guidelines

- Keep one copy of this form for your files.
- Mail this Mission Pledge form no later than December 1, 2015 to each of the following:
 - 1. Treasurer of PW in the Presbytery
 - 2. Moderator of PW in the Synod
 - 3. PW Business Office, 100 Witherspoon St., Louisville, KY 40202-1396

Quarterly Churchwide Payments

Send quarterly payments of this pledge to

Presbyterian Women Remittance Processing PO Box 643652 Pittsburgh, PA 15264-3652

Quarterly churchwide payments should be mailed by March 15, June 15, September 15, and December 15, 2016 with remittance forms supplied to treasurers of PW in the Presbytery. These forms can also be downloaded at www.presbyterianwomen.org/missionpledge.